Broj dok. |
40026207
40026271
40026293
40026298
40026242
40026251
40026309
40026317
40026226
40026280

N Naziv
v4 Kor.pror.

T T

N =

LA R R

St.izd/pr
]

kor . budg?

411012

000000
41150000000
41150008000
41150000000
150000000
41150000000
41150000000
41150000000
41150000000

41150000000

Naziv dobavljada

TIVAT
BAR
PLJEVLJA
ROZAJE

NA POREZ 3
NA POREZ KOTOR

de-Be.

- i

1KLY H Bankovni radun
i

H P

a5 o 30
muo_oooooomo;moowuow
.:ea_ 0001500005

510/000000914800929 .
H10000000R0IRCUNST |
535/000000507800996 ,
05 10000062050 6]
535!000000710800947
00050040080053G9
530:000000922800977!

i

Placeno _ Zatvaranje I1zv.sreds.
|

L5, 9 15.903 ‘ {
51,36 115.03.2018|BUDGET
T __...;... { i

12,39 115.03.2018:BUDGET
37,05 :.r..:._ P
66,35 15.03.201
25,44 5,02,

13,05

i
|

UPRAva  Oa mvmw.r@@UZwaﬂl HAare



